
Teams Date Time Field # Home Team Away Team
St Jude A August 14, Thursday 5:00 8 St Jude A St Phil A
St Phil A August 14, Thursday 6:00 8 St Jude B St Phil B
St Jude B August, 14 5:00 21 St Thomas A St Phil C
St Phil B August 16, Saturday 8:00 8 St Phil A St Jude B
St Thomas A August 16, Saturday 9:00 8 St Phil B St Thomas A
St Phil C August 16, Saturday 10:00 8 St Phil C St Vincent
St Vincent August 16, Saturday 11:00 8 Concordia St Jude C
Concordia August 16, Saturday 11:00 23 St Thomas B PCS
St Jude C August 18, Monday 5:00 8 St Vincent Concordia
St Thomas B August 18, Monday 6:00 8 St Jude C St Thomas B
PCS August 19, Tuesday 5:00 8 St Jude A PCS

August 19, Tuesday 6:00 8 St Jude B St Thomas A
August 21, Thursday 5:00 8 St Phil B St Phil C
August 21, Thursday 6:00 8 St Vincent St Jude C
August 23, Saturday 8:00 8 Concordia St Thomas B
August 23, Saturday 9:00 8 St Jude A St Phil B
August 23, Saturday 10:00 8 St Phil A PCS
August 23, Saturday 11:00 8 St Phil C St Jude C
August 25, Monday 5:00 8 St Vincent St Thomas B
August 25, Monday 6:00 8 Concordia St Thomas A
August 26, Tuesday 5:00 8 PCS St Vincent
August 26, Tuesday 6:00 8 St Jude C St Jude B
August 28, Thursday 5:00 8 St Phil A Concordia
August 28, Thursday 6:00 8 St Jude A St Thomas A
August 28, Thursday 5:00 21 St Thomas B St Phil C
September 2, Tuesday 5:00 8 St Jude A St Thomas B
September 2, Tuesday 6:00 8 St Phil B St Jude C
September 4, Thursday 5:00 8 St Jude B Concordia
September 4, Thursday 6:00 8 St Phil A St Vincent
September 4, Thursday 6:00 21 PCS St Phil C
September 6, Saturday 8:00 8 St Phil A St Thomas B
September 6, Saturday 9:00 8 St Thomas A St Jude C
September 6, Saturday 10:00 8 St Jude A Concordia
September 6, Saturday 11:00 8 St Jude B PCS
September 6, Saturday 10:00 23 St Phil B St Vincent
September 8, Monday 5:00 8 St Jude B St Thomas B
September 8, Monday 6:00 8 St Phil A St Jude C
September 9, Tuesday 5:00 8 St Phil B Concordia
September 9, Tuesday 6:00 8 St Jude A St Phil C
September 11, Thursday 6:00 8 St Thomas A PCS
September 13, Saturday 8:00 8 St Jude A St Vincent
September 13, Saturday 9:00 8 St Phil A St Thomas A
September 13, Saturday 10:00 8 St Jude B St Phil C



September 13, Saturday 11:00 8 St Phil B PCS

Tournament
Date Time Field # Home Team Away Team
September 15, Monday 5:00 8 10 seed 11 seed
September 16, Tuesday 5:00 8 2 seed 9 seed
September 18, Thursday 5:00 8 1 seed Gm1 winner
September 20, Saturday 8:00 8 3 seed 8 seed
September 20, Saturday 9:00 8 4 seed 7 seed
September 20, Saturday 10:00 8 5 seed 6 seed
September 22, Monday 5:00 8 Gm2 winner Gm6 winner
September 22, Monday 5:00 21 Gm4 winner Gm5 winner
September 23, Tuesday 5:00 8 Gm3 winner Gm8 winner semi-final
September 25, Thursday 5:00 8 Gm9 winner Gm7 winner Championship






